MARCH 31, 2022
X
UNINCORPORATED
SW'LY CORNER LOT 15
BEAR
Typewritten Text
MONO
BEAR
Typewritten Text
MONUMENT 23A WAS FOUND IN GOOD CONDITION 0.2' ABOVE GROUND ADJACENT TO AND E'LY FROM A 2'Ø RK. MND. MONUMENT 24A WAS FOUND IN GOOD CONDITION 0.1' ABOVE GROUND IN A 3'Ø RK. MND. SET A 2"Ø ALUMINUM CAP INS. LS5149 ON A 5/8"Ø X 24' LONG REBAR UP 0.2' @ SW'LY CORNER LOT 15.
BEAR
Typewritten Text
2x2 HUB PER MB 1/54 NOT FOUND. PT 25A NOT FND.-FALLS IN DEVELOPED & LANDSCAPED YARD. CORNER RESET BY RECORD BEARING OF S33° 15' 30"E AND DISTANCE OF 61.63' FROM PT 24A. BASIS OF BEARING: MEASURED BEARING OF S08° 21' 30"E BETWEEN PT 23A A 1" INNER Ø IRON PIPE & TAG INS. 23A AND PT 24A, A 1" INNER Ø IRON PIPE AND TAG INS. 24A.
BEAR
Typewritten Text
 X
BEAR
Typewritten Text
APRIL 13, 2022
BEAR
Typewritten Text
==
BEAR
Typewritten Text
BEAR
Typewritten Text
LS5149
BEAR
Typewritten Text
EXP DATE 6/30/23    4/13/2022
BEAR
Typewritten Text
LOT 15 BRIDGEPORT LAKE RESORT SUBDIVISION FILED IN BOOK 1 OF MAPS, PAGE 54 AND LOCATED IN A PORTION OF SEC 16, T5N, R25E, MDM
BEAR
Typewritten Text
BEAR
Typewritten Text
BEAR
Typewritten Text
Bear
CA LS Stamp
rbyrem
Text Box
June 25, 2022
rbyrem
Line
rbyrem
rbyrem
Text Box
rbyrem
Text Box
County Surveyor
rbyrem
Stamp
srobison
Text Box
5N25-16-05
AutoCAD SHX Text
SET MON